Metric 2020
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
Tiny Tools ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
2020 ګل
2
®

Tiny Tools
Product Identi!cation
Tiny Bars Ordering Codes
M T R 3 -CR0.2 L10 BXC
T = Boring
P = Pro!ling & Boring
Q = Pro!ling & Boring
 I = Threading
D = Thread Relief
C = Chamfering
G = Grooving
K = Full Radius Grooving
F = Face Grooving
Z = Face Grooving
X = Back Turning
U = Pro!ling
W = Chamfering & Pro!ling
V = Deep Face Grooving
M = Multi task tool
B = Chip Breaker
Boring
R0.2 = Nose Radius 0.2 mm
Threading
Partial Pro!le: A60,  A55, TR
Full Pro!le: ISO, UN, NPT, ACME
Grooving
B1.0 = 1.0 mm
B1.5 = 1.5 mm
B2.0 = 2.0 mm
   3 =   3.0 mm
   4 =   4.0 mm
   5 =   5.0 mm
   6 =   6.0 mm
   7 =   7.0 mm
   8 =   8.0 mm
 10 = 10.0 mm
Chip Former
Neck LengthR = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
K20
BXC
BMK
*TNX
M
C L5    =   5 mm
L10 = 10 mm
L15 = 15 mm
L22 = 22 mm
L35 = 35 mm
= Tiny Bars
Bar Diameter

Tiny Tools
MTR Bars  Boring
Order example: MTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MTL instead of MTR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R F Min
 Dia. Holder
5.0
MTR   5 R0.05 L15 51 15 0.05 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 2.1 5.1
SIM ... H5
MTR   5 R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.1   L30 76 30 0.10 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L10 51 10 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L30 76 30 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L40 76 40 0.20 2.1 5.1
  6.0
MTR   6 R0.05 L15 51 15 0.05 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6
MTR   6 R0.05 L22 51 22 0.05 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L30 58 30 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L40 76 40 0.20 2.8 6.1
7.0 MTR   7 R0.2   L22 62 22 0.20 3.3 7.1 SIM ... H7MTR   7 R0.2   L30 62 30 0.20 3.3 7.1
8.0
MTR   8 R0.2   L15 64 15 0.20 3.8 8.1
SIM ... H8MTR   8 R0.2   L22 64 22 0.20 3.8 8.1
MTR   8 R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 3.8 8.1
10.0 MTR 10 R0.2   L35 73 35 0.20 4.8 10.1 SIM ... H10
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MTR᳎৿ੜ᳎ڏ
๋ੜஆ A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMTLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMTRդԏ̶
ๅग़ጱݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
6
®
Tiny Tools
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0
CBR 4 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.2 0.4 1.8 4.1 SIM ... H4CBR 4 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 0.4 1.8 4.1
5.0
CBR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 0.8 2.3 5.1 SIM ... H5CBR 5 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.2 0.8 2.3 5.1
6.0
CBR 6 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 1.0 2.8 6.1 SIM ... H6CBR 6 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.2 1.0 2.8 6.1
Min.Dia.
Detail A
Grade P M K N S H
TNX z z z z z z
CBR Bars  Pro!ling and Boring
With advanced Chip Breaker
Chip evacuation is obtained thanks to advanced Chip
Breaker and the internal coolant through the tool,
pushing the chips out of the hole.
Excellent solution for machining stainless steels,
VXSHU�DOOR\V�DQG�RWKHU�´GLIÀFXOWµ�PDWHULDOV�WKDW�
create curly chips around the tool and the application.
Can be used also as general purpose for a wide range of materials.
Order example: CBR 5 R0.2 L15 TNX
For L.H. bars specify  CBL instead of CBR
For additional holders see page 33-42
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
CBRੜ᳎ڏ-ճ୵޾᳎৿
ଃෙ੿ݣ
৿क̶़ڊ੿٫ڔਖ਼҅ٯٖ޾ݣᗝጱෙ੿ڹ
๼ڊጱӧᲈᰩےૡੜ᳎҅ڏአԭ᩻ᕆݳᰂٌ޾ਙ“ࢯᵙ”ጱ๭ා̶ෙ੿བԾኞᄑႋᇫܫใጱڔ੿҅
ᚆአԭ᭗አጱ̵਼᝜ࢱጱ๭ා̶
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭ᨶ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ṛڒڷڔ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғCBR 5 R0.2 L 15 TNX
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզCBLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզCBRդԏ̶
ๅग़ጱݒஆॺᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
7
®
Tiny Tools
Order example: CMR 6 R0.2 L12 BMK
For L.H. bars specify CML instead of CMR
* The minimum diameter the tool can produce from full material
For additional holders see page 33-42
CMR  Multi-Task Tiny Bars
Multi-Task Tiny Tool CMR for Boring, Turning, Facing and Chamfering with a single tool
D Ordering Code L L1 R F C Hole Dia.* Holder
4.0
CMR 4 R0.1 L10 51 10 0.1 1.8 1.3 4.0 SIM...H4CMR 4 R0.1 L15 51 15 0.1 1.8 1.3 4.0
5.0
CMR 5 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.2 2.1 1.3 5.0 SIM...H5CMR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 2.1 1.3 5.0
6.0
CMR 6 R0.2 L12 58 12 0.2 2.8 1.5 6.0 SIM...H6CMR 6 R0.2 L18 58 18 0.2 2.8 1.5 6.0
Grade P M K N S H
BMK z z z | z z
微型⼩镗⼑
CMR-ग़አ᭔ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
ग़አ᭔CMR-ஙࣳੜ᳎҅ڏ᱂৿̵᳎৿̵᫣̵ᒒᶎ̵ׯ᥯Ӟ಩̶ڏ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭ᨶ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތ བ਼ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғCMR 6 R0.2 L 12 BMK
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզCMLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզCMRդԏ̶
ๅग़ݒஆॺ᧗ᥠ33-42ᶭ
๋ੜፗஆੜ᳎ݢڏአԭಅํ๭ා
ຢஆ
8
®
Tiny Tools
MXR Bars  Back Turning
Order example: MXR 4 R0.15 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MXL instead of MXR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 B R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MXR 4 R0.1   L10 51 10 1.3 0.10 0.5 1.3 3.1 SIM ... H4
4.0 MXR 4 R0.15 L10 51 10 1.3 0.15 0.8 1.7 4.1 SIM ... H4MXR 4 R0.15 L15 51 15 1.3 0.15 0.8 1.7 4.1
5.0 MXR 5 R0.2   L15 51 15 1.5 0.20 1.0 2.3 5.1 SIM ... H5MXR 5 R0.2   L22 51 22 1.5 0.20 1.0 2.3 5.1
6.0 MXR 6 R0.2   L15 51 15 1.5 0.20 1.8 2.8 6.1 SIM ... H6MXR 6 R0.2   L22 51 22 1.5 0.20 1.8 2.8 6.1
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MXR-ᙧ᫣ੜ᳎ڏ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ਼ڒ ੠Rڏ ᳩڒ ๋ੜஆ ஆ܎੠ڏތஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMXR 4 R0.15 L15 BXC
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMXLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMXRդԏ̶
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
9
®
Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Pro!ling and Boring
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
3.0 MPR 1    R0.05 L4 39 4 0.05 0.2 0.5 1.0 SIM ... H3MPR 1    R0.05 L8 39 8 0.05 0.2 0.5 1.0
3.0 MPR 1.2 R0.1   L5 39 5 0.10 0.3 0.6 1.2 SIM ... H3MPR 1.2 R0.1   L9 39 9 0.10 0.3 0.6 1.2
3.0
MPR 1.5 R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.3 0.7 1.5
SIM ... H3MPR 1.5 R0.1   L6 39 6 0.10 0.3 0.7 1.5
MPR 1.5 R0.1   L10 39 10 0.10 0.3 0.7 1.5
3.0
MPR 2    R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.5 0.8 2.1
MPR 2    R0.1   L10 39 10 0.10 0.5 0.8 2.1
MPR 2    R0.15 L5 39 5 0.15 0.5 0.8 2.1 SIM ... H3
MPR 2    R0.15 L10 39 10 0.15 0.5 0.8 2.1
MPR 2    R0.15 L15 39 15 0.15 0.5 0.8 2.1
4.0 MPR 2.5 R0.1   L10 51 10 0.10 0.6 1.0 2.5 SIM ... H4MPR 2.5 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 0.6 1.0 2.5
MPR 3    R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 3    R0.05 L15 39 15 0.05 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 3    R0.1   L10 39 10 0.10 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 3    R0.1   L15 39 15 0.10 0.7 1.3 3.1
3.0 MPR 3    R0.1   L22 47 22 0.10 0.7 1.3 3.1 SIM ... H3
MPR 3    R0.2   L10 39 10 0.20 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 3    R0.2   L15 39 15 0.20 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 3    R0.2   L22 47 22 0.20 0.7 1.3 3.1
MPR 4    R0.1   L10 51 10 0.10 0.8 1.7 4.1
MPR 4    R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 0.8 1.7 4.1
MPR 4    R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 0.8 1.7 4.1
4.0 MPR 4    R0.2   L10 51 10 0.20 0.8 1.7 4.1 SIM ... H4
MPR 4    R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 0.8 1.7 4.1
MPR 4    R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 0.8 1.7 4.1
MPR 4    R0.2   L30 62 30 0.20 0.8 1.7 4.1
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MPR-ճ୵޾᳎৿
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ੠ṛڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
10
®
Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Pro!ling and Boring
Order example: MPR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. Bars specify MPL instead of MPR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min. Dia. Holder
5.0
MPR   5 R0.1 L22 51 22 0.10 1.2 2.1 5.1
SIM ... H5
MPR   5 R0.1 L30 76 30 0.10 1.2 2.1 5.1
MPR   5 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.20 1.2 2.1 5.1
MPR   5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 1.2 2.1 5.1
MPR   5 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 1.2 2.1 5.1
MPR   5 R0.2 L30 76 30 0.20 1.2 2.1 5.1
MPR   5 R0.2 L40 76 40 0.20 0.9 2.1 5.1
6.0
MPR   6 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6
MPR   6 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
MPR   6 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
MPR   6 R0.2 L30 76 30 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
MPR   6 R0.2 L40 76 40 0.20 1.0 2.8 6.1
MPR   7 R0.2 L22 62 22 0.20 1.5 3.3 7.1
7.0 MPR   7 R0.2 L30 62 30 0.20 1.5 3.3 7.1 SIM ... H7
MPR   7 R0.2 L35 62 35 0.20 1.5 3.3 7.1
MPR   8 R0.2 L15 64 15 0.20 1.6 3.8 8.1
8.0 MPR   8 R0.2 L22 64 22 0.20 1.6 3.8 8.1 SIM ... H8
MPR   8 R0.2 L35 76 35 0.20 1.6 3.8 8.1
10.0 MPR 10 R0.2 L35 73 35 0.20 2.0 4.8 10.1 SIM ... H10
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MPR-ճ୵޾᳎৿
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ੠ṛڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMPLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMPRդԏ̶
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMPR 4 R0.2 L 15 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
11
®
Tiny Tools
MUR Bars  Pro!ling, 90˚ Face Cutting
Order example: MUR 5 R0.15 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MUL instead of MUR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
3.0 MUR 3 R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.4 1.3 3.1 SIM ... H3MUR 3 R0.05 L15 39 15 0.05 0.4 1.3 3.1
4.0 MUR 4 R0.1   L10 51 10 0.10 0.5 1.7 4.1 SIM ... H4MUR 4 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 0.5 1.7 4.1
5.0 MUR 5 R0.15 L15 51 15 0.15 0.7 2.1 5.1 SIM ... H5MUR 5 R0.15 L22 51 22 0.15 0.7 2.1 5.1
6.0 MUR 6 R0.15 L15 51 15 0.15 0.9 2.8 6.1 SIM ... H6MUR 6 R0.15 L22 51 22 0.15 0.9 2.8 6.1
8.0 MUR 8 R0.2   L22 64 22 0.20 1.1 3.8 8.1 SIM ... H8
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MUR-ճ୵҅90ºᒒᶎڷڔ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMULᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMURդԏ̶
๋ੜ৿
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތṛڒڷڔ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMUR 5 R0.15 L 15 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
12
®
Tiny Tools
MQR Bars  Pro!ling and Boring
Order example: MQR 5 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MQR instead of MQL
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F Min.
Dia. Holder
3.0 MQR 3 R0.1 L10 39 10 0.10 0.6 1.3 3.1 SIM ... H3MQR 3 R0.1 L15 39 15 0.10 0.6 1.3 3.1
4.0
MQR 4 R0.1 L22 51 22 0.10 0.8 1.8 4.1
SIM ... H4MQR 4 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.20 0.8 1.8 4.1
MQR 4 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 0.8 1.8 4.1
MQR 4 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 0.8 1.8 4.1
5.0 MQR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 1.0 2.3 5.1 SIM ... H5MQR 5 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 1.0 2.3 5.1
MQR 6 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
6.0 MQR 6 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1 SIM ... H6
MQR 6 R0.2 L30 58 30 0.20 1.4 2.8 6.1
8.0 MQR 8 R0.2 L22 64 22 0.20 1.6 3.8 8.1 SIM ... H8MQR 8 R0.2 L27 64 27 0.20 2.0 3.8 8.1
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MQR-ճ୵޾᳎৿
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ṛڒڷڔ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMQLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMQRդԏ̶
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMQR 5 R0.2 L 15 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ຢஆ
13
®
Tiny Tools
MIR Bars  Threading
Partial Profile 55°
Partial Profile 60°
Order example:  MIR 5 L15 A60 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
For additional holders see page 33-42
Order example:  MIR 5 L15 A55 BXC
D Ordering Code

6.0 MCR 6 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 1.4 0.7 2.8 6.1 SIM ... H6
7.0 MCR 7 R0.2 L20 62 20 0.2 1.5 0.8 3.3 7.1 SIM ... H7
Order example: MCR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MCL instead of MCR
For additional holders see page 33-42
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MCR-ׯ᥯޾᳎৿
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMCLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMCRդԏ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ṛڒڷڔ ஆ܎੠ڏތපṛํڒ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMCR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
22
®
Tiny Tools
MWR Bars  Chamfering and Pro!ling
D Ordering Code L L1 R њ ћ F Min.
Dia. Holder
6.0
  MWR 6 R0.2 A90 51 15 0.2 45° 45° 2.3 1.0
SIM ... H6  MWR 6 R0.2 A60 51 15 0.2 60° 30° 2.3 1.0
* MWR 6 R0.4 A90 51 22 0.4 45° 45° 2.3 6.0
* MWR 6 R0.4 A60 51 22 0.4 60° 30° 2.3 6.0
Order example: MWR 6 R0.2 A90 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MWL instead of MWR
*Can be used also for boring
For additional holders see page 33-42
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MWR-ׯ᥯޾ճ୵
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ᥯ଶڒڷڔ ! ᥯ଶ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMWLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMWRդԏ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMWR 6 R0.2 A90 BXC
ଃจݩጱԞݢզአԭ᳎৿
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
23
®
Tiny Tools
D Ordering Code L L1 B H F Min.
Dia. Holder
mm in
4.0 MGR 2 B0.5   L10 51 10 0.5 .020 0.5 0.9 2.1 SIM ... H4
3.0 MGR 3 B0.5   L10 39 10 0.5 .020 0.5 1.3 3.1 SIM ... H3MGR 3 B0.7   L10 39 10 0.7 .028 0.6 1.3 3.1
4.0
MGR 4 B0.5   L10 51 10 0.5 .020 0.5 1.7 4.1
SIM ... H4
MGR 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.5 .028 0.5 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B0.7   L10 51 10 0.7 .028 0.6 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B0.79 L15 51 15 0.79 .031 0.9 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B0.79 L22 51 22 0.79 .031 0.9 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.0   L10 51 10 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.5   L10 51 10 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 4.1
MGR 4 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 4.1
5.0
MGR 5 B0.79 L15 51 15 0.79 .031 1.0 2.3 5.1
SIM ... H5
MGR 5 B0.79 L22 51 22 0.79 .031 1.0 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.19 L15 51 15 1.19 .047 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.19 L22 51 22 1.19 .047 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.59 L15 51 15 1.59 .063 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B1.59 L22 51 22 1.59 .063 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B2.0   L15 51 15 2.0 .079 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 2.0 .079 1.2 2.3 5.1
MGR Bars  Grooving
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
For additional holders see page 33-42
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MGR-ٖڔஆབڏ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ
๭

®
Tiny Tools
Order example: MGR 5 B1.5 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MGL instead of MGR
For additional holders see page 33-42
Tolerance: B±0.025 mm/.001”
D Ordering Code L L1 B H F Min.
Dia. Holder
mm in
6.0
MGR 6 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.4 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6
MGR 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.4 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.4 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.4 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B2.0   L15 51 15 2.0 .079 1.4 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 2.0 .079 1.4 2.8 6.1
6.0
MGR 6 B0.79 L17 51 17 0.79 .031 1.8 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6
MGR 6 B0.79 L23 51 23 0.79 .031 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.0   L17 51 17 1.0 .039 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.19 L17 51 17 1.19 .047 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.19 L23 51 23 1.19 .047 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.5   L17 51 17 1.5 .059 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.5   L23 51 23 1.5 .059 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.59 L17 51 17 1.59 .063 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B1.59 L23 51 23 1.59 .063 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B2.0   L17 51 17 2.0 .079 1.8 2.8 6.1
MGR 6 B2.0   L23 51 23 2.0 .079 1.8 2.8 6.1
7.0
MGR 7 B1.0   L15 62 15 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 7.1
SIM ... H7
MGR 7 B1.0   L22 62 22 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.0   L30 62 30 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.19 L22 62 22 1.19 .047 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.19 L30 62 30 1.19 .047 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.5   L15 62 15 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.5   L22 62 22 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.5   L30 62 30 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.59 L22 62 22 1.59 .063 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B1.59 L30 62 30 1.59 .063 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B2.0   L15 62 15 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B2.0   L22 62 22 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 7.1
MGR 7 B2.0   L30 62 30 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 7.1
8.0
MGR 8 B1.0   L22 64 22 1.0 .039 1.7 3.8 8.1
SIM ... H8
MGR 8 B1.5   L22 64 22 1.5 .059 1.7 3.8 8.1
MGR 8 B2.0   L15 64 15 2.0 .079 2.6 3.8 8.1
MGR 8 B2.0   L22 64 22 2.0 .079 2.6 3.8 8.1
MGR 8 B2.38 L15 64 15 2.38 .094 2.6 3.8 8.1
MGR 8 B2.38 L22 64 22 2.38 .094 2.6 3.8 8.1
MGR Bars  Grooving
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MGR-ٖஆབڏ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMGLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMGRդԏ
૧ғB ± 0.025mm/0.001᝕㷼ل
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMGR 5 B 1.5 L15 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
௛ᳩ ํපᳩ བ਼
mm
བ਼
᝕㷼
བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
25
®
Tiny Tools
MKR  Bars  Full Radius Grooving
Order example: MKR 5 R1.0 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MKL instead of MKR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R W H F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0
MKR 4 R0.5   L10 51 10 0.50 1.0 1.0 1.7 4.1
SIM ... H4MKR 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.0 1.7 4.1
MKR 4 R0.75 L10 51 10 0.75 1.5 1.0 1.7 4.1
5.0
MKR 5 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.3 5.1
SIM ... H5MKR 5 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.2 2.3 5.1
MKR 5 R1.0   L15 51 15 1.00 2.0 1.2 2.3 5.1
MKR 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 1.2 2.3 5.1
6.0
MKR 6 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.6 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6MKR 6 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.6 2.8 6.1
MKR 6 R1.0   L15 51 15 1.00 2.0 1.6 2.8 6.1
MKR 6 R1.0   L23 51 23 1.00 2.0 1.8 2.8 6.1
7.0
MKR 7 R0.5   L22 62 22 0.50 1.0 2.5 3.3 7.1
MKR 7 R0.75 L22 62 22 0.75 1.5 2.5 3.3 7.1 SIM ... H7
MKR 7 R1.0   L22 62 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 3.3 7.1
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
Tolerance: R±0.025 mm
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MKR-ٖஆRབ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ஆR܎ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMKLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMKRդԏ
૧ғB ± 0.025mmل
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMKR 5 R1.0 L15 BXC
26
®
Tiny Tools
MFR  Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MFR 5 B1.0 L22 BXC
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0
MFR 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.05 0.5 1.2 1.95 5.0
SIM ... H4
MFR 4 B0.75 L15 51 15 0.1 0.75 1.2 1.95 5.0
MFR 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 0.1 1.0 1.5 1.95 5.0
MFR 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 0.1 1.5 2.8 1.95 5.0
MFR 4 B1.5   L17 51 17 0.1 1.5 3.5 1.95 5.0
MFR 4 B2.0   L17 51 17 0.1 2.0 5.0 1.95 5.0
5.0
MFR 5 B0.5   L22 51 22 0.05 0.5 1.2 2.45 6.0
SIM ... H5
MFR 5 B0.75 L22 51 22 0.1 0.75 1.2 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.1 1.0 1.5 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B1.0   L23 51 23 0.1 1.0 2.5 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.1 1.5 2.5 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B1.5   L23 51 23 0.1 1.5 3.5 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.1 2.0 3.8 2.45 6.0
MFR 5 B2.0   L23 51 23 0.1 2.0 5.0 2.45 6.0
MFR 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.1 1.0 1.5 2.95 8.0
MFR 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.1 1.5 2.5 2.95 8.0
6.0 MFR 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.1 2.0 3.0 2.95 8.0 SIM ... H6
MFR 6 B2.5   L22 51 22 0.1 2.5 4.8 2.95 8.0
MFR 6 B3.0   L30 58 30 0.1 3.0 6.0 2.95 8.0
8.0 MFR 8 B2.5   L22 64 22 0.1 2.5 3.5 3.95 10.0 SIM ... H8
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MFR-ᒒᶎབڏ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMFR 5 B1.0 L22 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-45ᶭ
27
®
Tiny Tools
MFR  Bars  Face Grooving with Chip Former
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MFR 4 B1.5 L15-C 51 15 0.1 1.5 2.8 1.95 5.0 SIM ... H4
5.0 MFR 5 B1.5 L22-C 51 22 0.1 1.5 2.5 2.45 6.0 SIM ... H5MFR 5 B2.0 L22-C 51 22 0.1 2.0 3.8 2.45 6.0
6.0
MFR 6 B1.5 L22-C 51 22 0.1 1.5 2.5 2.95 8.0
SIM ... H6MFR 6 B2.0 L22-C 51 22 0.1 2.0 3.0 2.95 8.0
MFR 6 B3.0 L22-C 51 22 0.1 3.0 6.0 2.95 8.0
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
Order example: MFR 5 B2.0 L22-C BXC
For L.H. bars specify MFL instead of MFR
For additional holders see page 33-42
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MFR-ᒒᶎབ҅ڏଃڹෙ੿བ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMFLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMFRդԏ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMFR 5 B2.0 L22-C BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
28
®
Tiny Tools
MFL Bars  Face Grooving
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0
MFL 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.05 0.5 1.2 1.75 5.0
SIM ... H4
MFL 4 B0.75 L15 51 15 0.10 0.75 1.2 1.75 5.0
MFL 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 0.10 1.0 1.5 1.75 5.0
MFL 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 0.10 1.5 2.8 1.75 5.0
MFL 4 B1.5   L17 51 17 0.10 1.5 3.5 1.75 5.0
MFL 4 B2.0   L17 51 17 0.10 2.0 5.0 1.75 5.0
5.0
MFL 5 B0.5   L22 51 22 0.05 0.5 1.2 2.25 6.0
SIM ... H5
MFL 5 B0.75 L22 51 22 0.10 0.75 1.2 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B1.0   L23 51 23 0.10 1.0 2.5 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B1.5   L23 51 23 0.10 1.5 3.5 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.8 2.25 6.0
MFL 5 B2.0   L23 51 23 0.10 2.0 5.0 2.25 6.0
MFL 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.75 8.0
MFL 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.75 8.0
6.0 MFL 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.0 2.75 8.0 SIM ... H6
MFL 6 B2.5   L22 51 22 0.10 2.5 4.8 2.75 8.0
MFL 6 B3.0   L30 58 30 0.10 3.0 6.0 2.75 8.0
8.0 MFL 8 B2.5   L22 64 22 0.10 2.5 3.5 3.75 10.0 SIM ... H8
Order example: MFL 4 B2.0 L17 BMK
For additional holders see page 33-42
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MFL-ᒒᶎབڏ
๋ੜஆ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMFL 4 B2.0 L17 BMK
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
29
®
Tiny Tools
MVR Bars  Deep Face Grooving - with 2 Coolant Bores
Order example: MVR 6 B2.0 L22 BXC
For L.H. bars specify MVL instead of MVR
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 B F Min.
Dia. Holder
6.0
MVR 6 B2.0 L10 64 10 2.0 1.1 10.0
SIM ... H6
MVR 6 B2.0 L15 64 15 2.0 1.1 12.0
MVR 6 B2.0 L22 64 22 2.0 1.1 12.0
MVR 6 B2.5 L15 64 15 2.5 1.4 10.0
MVR 6 B2.5 L22 64 22 2.5 1.4 12.0
MVR 6 B3.0 L22 64 22 3.0 1.6 10.0
8.0 MVR 8 B3.0 L27 64 27 3.0 1.6 15.0 SIM ... H8MVR 8 B3.0 L43 80 43 3.0 1.6 15.0
8.0 MVR 8 B4.0 L43 80 43 4.0 2.1 20.0 SIM ... H8
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MVR-Ⴎᒒᶎབ҅ଃӷӻܩٯ৿
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ བ਼ ஆ܎੠ڏތ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMVR 6 2.0 L22 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
ૢಋL.H.ੜ᳎ڏզMVLᤒᐏ҅ᘒӧᚆզMVRդԏ
30
®
Tiny Tools
MZR Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MZR 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 1.95 5.0 SIM ... H4MZR 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.95 5.0
MZR 5 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.45 6.0
5.0 MZR 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.45 6.0 SIM ... H5
MZR 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.45 6.0
MZR 6 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.95 8.0
6.0 MZR 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.95 8.0 SIM ... H6
MZR 6 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.95 8.0
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MZR-ᒒᶎRབ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ஆR܎ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
31
®
Tiny Tools
MZL Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZL 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
For additional holders see page 33-42
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MZL 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 1.75 5.0 SIM ... H4MZL 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.0
MZL 5 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.25 6.0
5.0 MZL 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.25 6.0 SIM ... H5
MZL 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.25 6.0
MZL 6 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.75 8.0
6.0 MZL 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.75 8.0 SIM ... H6
MZL 6 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.75 8.0
Grade P M K N S H
K20 | | z |
BXC z z z | z z
BMK z z z | z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
MZL-ᒒᶎབڏ
๋ੜஆ
A ᮱ړᕡᜓ
๭
ᨶ
ຢஆ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ஆR܎ བ਼ བႮ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғMZL5 R0.5 L22 BXC
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
32
®
Tiny Tools
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
Min. Bore Dia.
1 = 1.2 - 1.6 mm
2 = 2.2 mm
3 = 2.9 mm
4 = 3.9 mm
5 = 4.9 mm
Socket Size
S12 = 1.2 - 1.6 mm
S16 = 1.6 - 2.3 mm
S23 = 2.3 - 2.9 mm
S30 = 3.0 - 4.0 mm
S40 = 4.0 - 5.0 mm
S50 = 5.0 - 8.0 mm
Maximum
Cutting depth
L2= 2.3 - 2.5 mm
L4 = 4.0 mm
L5 = 5.5 mm
L6 = 6.5 mm
L9 = 9.5 mm
Hexagon
Keys
Grade
HK S30 BMK3 L5
Order example: HK 1 S12 L2 BMK
For additional holders see page 33-42
S = Socket Size
HK  Broaching Tools for Hexagon Keys
D S Ordering Code L L1 R F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 1.2-1.6 HK 1 S12 L2 51 2.3 0.05 0.10 1.2 SIM…H41.6-2.3 HK 1 S16 L2 51 2.5 0.05 0.10 1.6
5.0
2.3-2.9 HK 2 S23 L4 51 4.0 0.05 1.35 2.2
SIM…H53.0-4.0 HK 3 S30 L5 51 5.5 0.05 1.35 2.9
4.0-5.0 HK 4 S40 L6 51 6.5 0.10 1.35 3.9
7.0 5.0-8.0 HK 5 S50 L9 62 9.5 0.10 1.35 4.9 SIM…H7
Grade P M K N S H
BMK z z z z z
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
HK-内六⻆键槽平⾯插⼑（拉⼑）
Ծߝຽᦩ-ᦈᨵຽᦩ
᥯Ძབمٖ
๋ੜ৿ஆ
ൊᲫབ৿ᥢ໒
๋ੜڔႮ
๭ᨶ
๭ᨶ
ຢஆ བ਼ ᦈᨵݩ ௛ᳩ ํපᳩ ੠Rڏ ஆ܎੠ڏތ ๋ੜஆ ஆॺݒ
S=ൊᲫབ৿ᥢ໒
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғHK 1 S 12 L2 BMK
ๅग़ݒஆॺڏ๧᧗ᥠᒫ33-42ᶭ
33
®
Tiny Tools
Tiny Tools Toolholders
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
Internal Coolant
S S0020 H3
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I
I = Internal
M
M = Tiny Bars Swiss Type Bar Diameter
3 =    3.0 mm
4 =    4.0 mm
5 =    5.0 mm
6 =    6.0 mm
7 =    7.0 mm
8 =    8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
              Metric
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
0025 = 25 mm
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
3.0
SIM 0012 H3 12 12 88 K16 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H3S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H3 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H3 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H3M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
Ծߝຽᦩ-ᦈᨵຽᦩ
ஙࣳੜ᳎ݒڏஆॺڏ๧
४೮ොဩ
S=ᣪᰓᲁᔲ
I=ٖ M=ஙࣳੜ᳎ݩࣳڏ
ຢஆ౼ᶎ੮ੑ
ګل
४೮ፗஆ
ታॊࣳ
ᲁᔲᣪᰓ
᧣ෆᣪᰓ
৿ٯٖ
४೮ፗஆ ᦈᨵݩ ຢஆ ४ᔲᒒፗஆ ௛ᳩ ಠಋ ४ᔲᣪᰓ ᧣ෆᣪᰓ
34
®
Tiny Tools
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
3.0 SIM 0025 H3 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
4.0 SIM 0025 H4 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
5.0 SIM 0025 H5 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
6.0 SIM 0025 H6 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
7.0 SIM 0025 H7 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
8.0 SIM 0025 H8 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
Internal Coolant
Adjusting screw
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
4.0
SIM 0012 H4 12 12 88 K16 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H4S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H4 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H4 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H4M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -

CIM-Fast Clamping System
CIM – Toolholder
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
CIM 0016 H4
Clamping
System
C = Collet
Tiny Tools,
Bar Diameter
4 = 4.0 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
6 = 6.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
Metric Version
16 = Ø16 mm
20 = Ø20 mm
Inch Version
0625 = Ø.625”
0750 = Ø.75”
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
CIM-ள᭛४ᔲᔮᕹ
ෛጱڠෛጱCIM४ᔲᔮᕹ൉ṛԧஙࣳੜ᳎ڒڷڔڏጱᔜଶ޾
ٍڏጱๅഘܔள᭛̵ᓌݢܨ๧ڏܬ᯿॔௔҅զ݊ӧᵱᥝೆݢ
̶CIMᔮᕹ۱ೡӞӻڏ๧ٖ᮱᫨֖๢຅҅೰ᐏࣁٍڏᧆ๢຅
ጱྋᏟ֖ᗝ̶զ݊ṛᑞਧ̵ṛڟ௔४१̶
ӧᵱᥝᣪᰓ
๢ଥӤጱCIMڏ๧౲ٌਙٍڏᦡᗝ҅ӧᵱᥝೆڏܬ๧ݢܨள᭛ٵᏟࣈๅഘ๢ଥӤጱஙࣳੜ᳎̶ڏ
ຢӤํӣӻ४ᔲଘᶎ๋҅य़ጱຨ௔ଫአ̶
ᭇݳCarmexsຽ޾ٵᇙྛጱஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
CIMݒஆॺڏ๧ٖٯ᭗ᬦڏ๧ፗᬡڒڷڔ
Ծߝຽᦩ-ᦈᨵຽᦩ
CIM-ݒஆॺڏ๧
४೮ᔮᕹ
C=४१
๧౼ᶎ੮ੑڏ
公制形式（mm）
英制形式（英吋）
ፗஆڏ४೮ஙࣳੜ᳎ݢ
     ӫڥ
ྋࣁኩ᧗Ӿ
37
®
Tiny Tools
D1 Ordering Code D L L1 L2 B H
4.0 CIM 0016 H4 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H4 20 88 22 58 22 36
5.0 CIM 0016 H5 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H5 20 88 22 58 22 36
6.0 CIM 0016 H6 16 88 22 58 22 36
CIM 0020 H6 20 88 22 58 22 36
D1 mm Ordering Code D" L" L1" L2" B" H"
4.0 CIM 0625 H4 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H4 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
5.0 CIM 0625 H5 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H5 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
6.0 CIM 0625 H6 5/8 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
CIM 0750 H6 3/4 3.5 .87 2.3 .87 1.4
Metric Version
Inch Version
Spare parts
Clamping nut Wrench key Adjusting screw Adjusting screw key Coolant supply
connector
CN19 WK19 S35 K25 P-M6-4
* P-M6-6 also available
Adjusting Screw
ᲁᔲᣪଌ ᲁᔲᣪଌಠಋ ᧣ෆᣪໆ ᧣ෆᣪໆಠಋ

Tiny Tools Toolholders - Square Shank
for internal machining
D1 Ordering Code H B L1 L Hc Bc H1 key Clamping
Screw
3.0
SEMV 1010 H3 10 10 24 110 10 5 14.7 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H3 12 12 24 110 12 6 16.7 K16 S24
4.0
SEMV 1010 H4 10 10 36 110 10 5 15.2 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H4 12 12 36 110 12 6 17.2 K16 S24
5.0
SEMV 1010 H5 10 10 36 110 10 5 15.7 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H5 12 12 36 110 12 6 17.7 K16 S24
6.0
SEMV 1010 H6 10 10 33 110 10 5 16.2 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H6 12 12 33 110 12 6 18.2 K16 S24
S 1212 H5
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
E
E = External
Square
Shank
M V
M = Tiny Vertical Bar Diameter
H3 = 3.0 mm
H4 = 4.0 mm
H5 = 5.0 mm
H6 = 6.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
1010 = 10x10 mm
1212 = 12x12 mm
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
ොڏ๧
አԭٖ৿ےૡ
Ծߝຽᦩ-ᦈᨵຽᦩ
४೮ොဩ
S=ᣪᰓᲁᔲ
E=क़
ොڏ๧
M=ஙࣳ ᶮᒒਞᤰ
ຢ౼ᶎ੮ੑڏ
४೮ፗஆ
४೮ፗஆ ᦈᨵݩ ๧ṛଶڏ ๧਼ଶڏ ํපᳩ ௛ᳩ Ӿஞṛ Ӿஞ਼ଶ ᒒṛଶڹ ಠಋ ᲁᔲᣪᰓ
41
®
Tiny Tools
S 1616 H5
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
E
E = External
Square
Shank
M R
M = Tiny
Bars / Tools
Right Hand Bar Diameter
3 = 3.0 mm
4 = 4.0 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
6 = 6.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
1212 = 12x12 mm
1616 = 16x16 mm
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
Clamping
ScrewkeyH1LcHcL1LB1BHOrdering CodeD1
S25K25207121688201212SEM R 1212 H33.0 S25K252471616120241616SEM R 1616 H3
S25K25207121688201212SEM R 1212 H44.0 S25K252471616120241616SEM R 1616 H4
S25K25207121688201212SEM R 1212 H55.0 S25K252471616120241616SEM R 1616 H5
S25SK25207121688201212SEM R 1212 H66.0 S25SK252471616120241616SEM R 1616 H6
Right hand version
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
Ծߝຽᦩ-ᦈᨵຽᦩ
४೮ොဩ
S=ᣪᰓᲁᔲ
E=क़
ො୵ڏຢ
M=ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
ಋݦ
ຢ౼ᶎ੮ੑڏ
४೮ፗஆ
४೮ᣪӴ
ಋ୵ୗݦ
४೮ፗஆ ᦈᨵݩ ๧ṛڏ ๧਼ڏ ᒒڹ ௛ᳩ १ᒒ Ӿஞṛ Ӿஞ਼ ᒒṛڹ ᲁᔲᣪᰓಠಋ
42
®
Tiny Tools
Connecting thread M6
Clamping screws
* Optional
S E M K 1216 H3 S
E = External
Square Shank with
Knee
M = Tiny Bars Swiss Type
Clamping Method
S = Screw
Bar Diameter
3 = 3.0 mm
4 = 4.0 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
6 = 6.0 mmShank Cross Section
0816 =    8 x 16 mm
1016 = 10 x 16 mm
1216 = 12 x 16 mm
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
D1 Ordering Code B L L1 L2 H h h1 d max. *dp Key Clamping
Screw
SEMK 0816 H3S 16 100 17 25 46 8 16 26 4/6 K25
3.0 SEMK 1016 H3S 16 100 17 25 46 10 18 26 4/6 K25 S25
SEMK 1216 H3S 16 100 17 25 46 12 20 26 4/6 K25
SEMK 0816 H4S 16 100 17 25 58 8 16 26 4/6 K25
4.0 SEMK 1016 H4S 16 100 17 25 58 10 18 26 4/6 K25 S25
SEMK 1216 H4S 16 100 17 25 58 12 20 26 4/6 K25
SEMK 0816 H5S 16 100 17 25 58 8 16 26 4/6 K25
5.0 SEMK 1016 H5S 16 100 17 25 58 10 18 26 4/6 K25 S25
SEMK 1216 H5S 16 100 17 25 58 12 20 26 4/6 K25
SEMK 0816 H6S 16 100 17 25 58 8 16 26 4/6 K25
6.0 SEMK 1016 H6S 16 100 17 25 58 10 18 26 4/6 K25 S25
SEMK 1216 H6S 16 100 17 25 58 12 20 26 4/6 K25
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
Ծߝຽᦩ=ᦈᨵຽᦩ

Holder
Key
Order example: KT4-20
Also available are kits with a
16mm or 22mm shank diameter bar holder.
Order example: KT4-16
Boring
Threading
Pro!ling & Boring
Chamfering & Boring
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏ
ஙࣳੜ᳎ڏॺፋ
᳎৿
ճ୵޾᳎৿
ᣪᕖ
᳎৿޾᥯ׯ
ٖஆڔབ
ᒒᶎབ
๋ੜஆ
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғKT4-20
ॺፋଃӞӻ16mm౲22mmݒஆॺڏ๧
ᦈᨵୗ໏ғKT4-16
ಅٖތ਻
᳎৿ੜ᳎ڏ
ճ୵ੜ᳎ڏ
ᣪᕖ᫣ڏ
ڏ᥯ੜ᳎ׯ
ٖஆڔབ
ᒒᶎབڏ
๧ڏஆॺݒ
ಠಋ
44
®
Tiny Tools
Technical Section
Carbide Grades:
BXC (P30 - P50, K25 - K40)
PVD TiN coated grade for low cutting speed.
Works well with a wide range of stainless steels.
BMK (K10 - K20)
Sub-micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating. Extremely high heat
resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining conditions.
General purpose for all materials.
K20 (K10 - K30)
Uncoated Carbide grade for non ferrous metals, aluminum and cast iron.
TNX
New advanced carbide grade TNX for higher feeds and high performance, at medium to high cutting
speed.  Extra !ne grain size with high hardness and toughness combined with triple layer reddish
coating, provides high edge stability and better chip "ow. Available only for CBR bars.
Cutting speed for Tiny Tools
Recommended Feed Rate: 0.01 - 0.03 mm/rev
For CMR Tiny Tools see page 7
Cutting Speed m/min
ConditionMaterial
ISO
Stan-
dard TNXK20BMKBXC
36 - 8030 - 8025 - 70
Annealed<%0.25C
Non-Alloy steel
and cast steel,
free cutting steelP
Annealed�%0.25C
Quenched and tempered< %0.55C
Annealed�%0.55C
Quenched and tempered�%0.55C
30 - 5025 - 5020 - 40AnnealedLow alloy steel and cast steel
(less than %5 alloying elements) Quenched and tempered
30 - 5025 - 5020 - 40AnnealedHigh alloy steel, cast steel, and
tool steel Quenched and tempered
36 - 6030 - 6025 - 40
Ferritic/martensitic
Stainless steel and cast steelM Martensitic
Austenitic
36 - 8030 - 8025 - 60Ferritic/pearliticCast iron nodular (GGG)
K